
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, June 16 - Sunday, June 25, 2023 

Candle Lighting Time – 8:19 PM on June 16 

Parashat Sh’lach 5783 

Torah Portion: Numbers 13:1-15:41 

Haftarah: Joshua 2:1-24 

 

Saturday, June 17, 2023 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by JC Patrick in memory of Harry Berkowitz 
 

Sunday, June 18, 2023 

 
 

 

 
 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 at 6:30 PM 

Biblical Hebrew 
 

Thursday, June 22, 2023 at 10:00 AM 

Beginning Hebrew 
 

Saturday, June 24, 2023 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by JC Patrick in memory of Dr. Al Berkowitz 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

June 11 – June 17 (Sivan 22 – Sivan 28) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Gerald (Jerry) Rothstein Sunday 06/11/2023 Sivan 22, 5783 

Irving Vengrove Sunday 06/11/2023 Sivan 22, 5783 

Mildred Berg Monday 06/12/2023 Sivan 23, 5783 

Jennie Dorfman Tuesday 06/13/2023 Sivan 24, 5783 

Celia Dube Tuesday 06/13/2023 Sivan 24, 5783 

Albert Shubert Tuesday 06/13/2023 Sivan 24, 5783 

Jacob Diskin Wednesday 06/14/2023 Sivan 25, 5783 

Dora Metzner Wednesday 06/14/2023 Sivan 25, 5783 

Frances Sagan Wednesday 06/14/2023 Sivan 25, 5783 

Scott Sheerer Wednesday 06/14/2023 Sivan 25, 5783 

Helen Silverstein Wednesday 06/14/2023 Sivan 25, 5783 

Ruth Brender Thursday 06/15/2023 Sivan 26, 5783 

Lena Silverman Every Thursday 06/15/2023 Sivan 26, 5783 

Theresa Greenberg Friday 06/16/2023 Sivan 27, 5783 

Abram Corton Saturday 06/17/2023 Sivan 28, 5783 

Ruth Yanklowitz Stewart Dominick Saturday 06/17/2023 Sivan 28, 5783 

Joseph Spiegel Saturday 06/17/2023 Sivan 28, 5783 

https://www.sefaria.org/Numbers.13.1-15.41?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Joshua.2.1-24?lang=bi


June 18 – June 24 (Sivan 29 – Tammuz 5) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Rabbi Elliott Marmon Sunday 06/18/2023 Sivan 29, 5783 

Martha Schiffman Sunday 06/18/2023 Sivan 29, 5783 

Alfred Frost Monday 06/19/2023 Sivan 30, 5783 

Charles Tate Monday 06/19/2023 Sivan 30, 5783 

Anna Berkowitz Tuesday 06/20/2023 Tammuz 1, 5783 

Elvira Capone Tuesday 06/20/2023 Tammuz 1, 5783 

Doris Pletman Tuesday 06/20/2023 Tammuz 1, 5783 

Marjorie Robinson Tuesday 06/20/2023 Tammuz 1, 5783 

Lena Silverman Tuesday 06/20/2023 Tammuz 1, 5783 

Barbara Slater Tuesday 06/20/2023 Tammuz 1, 5783 

Ruth Gendon Wednesday 06/21/2023 Tammuz 2, 5783 

Abraham Pletman Wednesday 06/21/2023 Tammuz 2, 5783 

Jill Yanklowitz Shannon Wednesday 06/21/2023 Tammuz 2, 5783 

Rose Kaplan Thursday 06/22/2023 Tammuz 3, 5783 

Irving Levin Thursday 06/22/2023 Tammuz 3, 5783 

Fannie Poretz Thursday 06/22/2023 Tammuz 3, 5783 

Isidore Ashendorff Friday 06/23/2023 Tammuz 4, 5783 

Mary Berkowitz Ryen Friday 06/23/2023 Tammuz 4, 5783 

Robert Cahn Saturday 06/24/2023 Tammuz 5, 5783 

Judy Drazin Saturday 06/24/2023 Tammuz 5, 5783 
 

 

 


